11:30 AM Skyland Park Lot Owners Association
08/15/25 Balance Sheet
As of July 31, 2025

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
MVSB CD Account
Meredith Village Savings Accoun
Organization Checking (8424)

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accts Rec Court Judgments

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Other Current Liabilities
Dues Received and Defer Next Yr

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
Meredith Village Sav Bk Loan

Total Long Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity

Retained Earnings

Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jul 31, 25

8,114.67
603.30
15,024.24

23,742.21

11,856.57
11,856.57
35,598.78
35,598.78

477.00
477.00
477.00

3,515.08
3,515.08
3,992.08

28,856.58
2,750.12

31,606.70
35,598.78
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