Skyland Park Lot Owners Association Balance Sheet

As of July 31, 2025

	Jul 31, 25
ASSETS Current Assets	
Checking/Savings MVSB CD Account Meredith Village Savings Accoun Organization Checking (8424)	8,114.67 603.30 15,024.24
Total Checking/Savings	23,742.21
Accounts Receivable Accts Rec Court Judgments	11,856.57
Total Accounts Receivable	11,856.57
Total Current Assets	35,598.78
TOTAL ASSETS	35,598.78
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Other Current Liabilities Dues Received and Defer Next Yr	477.00
Total Other Current Liabilities	477.00
Total Current Liabilities	477.00
Long Term Liabilities Meredith Village Sav Bk Loan	3,515.08
Total Long Term Liabilities	3,515.08
Total Liabilities	3,992.08
Equity Retained Earnings Net Income	28,856.58 2,750.12
Total Equity	31,606.70
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	35,598.78